

Name of Road - Katalpur thaha bar to SH 90

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pikil Saddle under MMHSY (NDR)

Agency - M/S Pawan Construction

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Gopalgarh-2

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Block - Baikunthpur

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1130

Material Statement

- Deena
2710524
J.E.

Abstract of cost

- 1.055 1cmQty vide TRBPO.

item ① @ Rs. 15840.83/ku - Rs. 16712 = ∞

- (2 1/2) Cleaning & grubbing.

Rel. land.

7385. 0 m^2 of vide TMBP (1)
i.e. 0.74 hect.

item (2) @ Rs. 726 9786/sect. - Rs. 53,796 = ~

- (3/2) Dismantling of existing.

structures like culverts.

90.00	3 QTY	vide TMRP	(1-2)
-------	-------	-----------	-------

Continuation

6
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item (3) @ Rs. 652.07/m ³ - Rs. 5868720					
(4/4) Scarifying existing bituminous surface.					
198.455 m ² Qty vide TMBP (2)					
item (4) @ Rs. 20.03/m ² - Rs. 397500					
(5/5) Excavation for rd. way in soil using manual means.					
22.80 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (2)					
item (5) @ Rs. 103.85/m ³ - Rs. 233720					
(6/8) Constn of Subgrade & earthen shoulders.					
1411.575 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (2)					
item (6) @ Rs. 261.68/m ³ - Rs. 36938100					
(7/10) Constn of GSB by providing well graded material for grading I.					
675.146 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (2-3)					
item (7) @ Rs. 4702.89/m ³ - Rs. 31,75,13700					
(8/11) P/L/S & compacting stone agg. of sp. sizes to WBM grading 3.					
296.721 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (3)					
item (8) @ Rs. 6545.45/m ³ - Rs. 19,42,17200					
(9/29) Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
78.798 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (4)					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item ⑨ @ Rs. 410.86/m ³ - Rs.					12,237.20
(10/30) P/v M15 (PCC 1:2.5:5) as levelling course in foundation.					
4.595 m ³ qty vide TMBP ④					
item ⑩ @ Rs. 8640.41/m ³ - Rs.					39703.20
(11/31) Plain/reinforced concrete in substructure.					
33.743 m ³ qty vide TMBP ④					
item ⑪ @ Rs. 9836.16/m ³ - Rs.					3,31,702.00
(12/32) P/L RCC pile 21R 3tm					
celevants.					
7.50 m qty vide TMBP ④-57					
item ⑫ @ Rs. 4013.15/m					

				Rs.	30,099.20
27/05/24	JE.	Add 18% GST (+)	10.	Rs. 60,36,138.20	
		Add 10% L/C (+)		86,565.20	
		Add 5% fee @ 100% (+)		60,361.20	
				90,780.20	
				Rs. 81,81,579.20	

Anjali

27.5.24
AD